
AV CHIRO
SCALE OF FEES & PAYMENT POLICY

Initial Consultation
Adult
Concession
Update Consultation

Pre-paid Visits*:
12 visits (10% savings)
Adult
Concession

6 visits (5% savings)
Adult
​Concession

$160
$80
$70
$95

$864
$756

$456
​$399

Chiropractic Bupa Chiropractic Fees
Initial Consultation
Second Appointment
Regular Adjustment
Long Consultations 
(15 minutes or longer)

Update Consultation

$93
$77
$68
$77

We accept CDM/EPC and
DVA referrals
Referrals must be provided prior to
your next booking to be used at that
appointment. Please ask our staff for
more information. 

METHODS OF PAYMENT:
We accept cash, EFTPOS and credit cards including AMEX (except diners)
We have HICAPS facilities available that accept all private health funds & National
Australian Defence Force Family Health Program members
We are a BUPA Members First Provider
We accept Department of Veteran Affairs and Medicare claims for CDM/EPC
referrals from your General Practitioner
Approved Workcover and insurance cases are also accepted

ACCOUNTS:
We require payment on the day of service as we do not run accounts

 
PRE-PAID SERVICES:

The Pre-pay fee must be paid as a lump sum
You will be given a receipt upon purchase displaying your credit and then on every
visit thereafter to show treatment received. Please note: to claim funds from your
private health cover, you must have the receipt showing treatment. They will not
accept, or pay, on your initial prepayment receipt
All fees are for Spinal Adjustments and Re-examinations only
All pre-pay fees are not transferable. Fees are for your care schedule only
In the unlikely event you choose to discontinue your care, or cancel your schedule
indefinitely, your remaining credit will be refunded, less an Administration Fee of
$20

CANCELLATIONS AND MISSED APPOINTMENTS:
Whist we understand circumstances can change, we do appreciate 24 hours notice
for cancellation of appointments, if possible

If you have any questions or want more information, please ask our friendly staff!

$93
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http://www.andrewvincentchiropractic.com.au/?name=blog-post&blogposturl=chiropractic-the-national-australian-defence-force-program
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